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DAILY INCIDENT COUNTS

ODY

since 1979

to 5/31/2024

5/1/2024
01 {02 {03 |04 |05]06 |07 |08 |09 |10 | 11|12 |13 [14 |15 16 [17 |18 |19 |20 (21 {22 |23 |24 [25 |26 |27 | 28 |29 |30 | 31 | Total

since 1979

22

45

13
14

12

73

3

32

12

0

0

0

0|0]0

0

0

0o

0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

0o

0j)o0

ojojofo

0

0

0|0}0

0

0o(o}o0

0

0]0

0

0|0|0

0

00

0

0

0jo0jo

0

0

0

0

0|0}0

0j0}0

Day of Month Responses

ABANDONED 911 CALL

ALARM - BURGLAR

ALARM - FIRE

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ASSAULT

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

BACKGROUND CHECK

BUSINESS CHECK

BURGLARY

CAR SEAT INSTALLATION

CHILD LINE COMPLAINT

CIVIL ISSUE

CHECK THE WELL BEING

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

COMMUNITY ORIENTED POLICING

DARE

DEATH INVESTIGATION

DIRECTED PATROL

DISTURBANCES (FIGHTING, ETC.)

DISABLED VEHICLE

DOMESTIC DISPUTE

DOMESTIC STAND-BY

DRUG VIOLATION

FIRE

FRAUD

HARASSMENT
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HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS

INFORMATION FOR PATROL

LOCKOUT (VEHICLE/BUILDING)

MEDICAL EMERGENCY

MENTAL HEALTH/EDP

MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT -

MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT -~

NOISE COMPLAINT

ORDINANCE VIOLATION

OFFICER INITIATED

OVERDOSE

PARK OPENING/CLOSING

PATROL CHECK

PFA INFORMATION

PHONE CALL REQUEST

POLICE INFORMATION

LOST/FOUND PROPERTY

PROPERTY DAMAGE

RADAR SIGNS

RECORDS CHECKS

REPOSESSION

ROAD HAZARD

SCAM ATTEMPT

SCHOOL CHECK

SICK OoUT

SOLICITATION PERMIT

SOLICITING

SPECIAL DETAIL

STRUCK DEER
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SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES

e
-
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SUSPICIOUS PERSON

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
THEFT

Qoo ©

TRAINING

—
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TARGETED ENFORCEMENT AREA

TRAFFIC OFFENSES

TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER

TRAFFIC STOP - CITATION

UAS - DRONE DEPLOYMENT

UTILITY COMPLAINT
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WARRANT SERVICE
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